[1]
2018.09 REV C
STB Series
2:1 & 4:1 Vin range / up to 60W 1/16 Brick
Demo photo only.  Actual product outlook and marking may vary.
UVLO OCP OVP OTP
ON/OFF

STB Series
2:1 & 4:1 Vin range / up to 60W 1/16 Brick
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
STB 018 033 - S - P - B 50V0
Series Name
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Quantity
Remote Control
Option
  Shape Watt
Supreme Sixteenth Brick
series
018：9-36 033：3.3
 S: Single
P: Positive logic
N: Negative logic
 B: Base Plate
40
50
60
024：18-36 050：5
036：18-75 120：12
048：36-75 150：15
110：40-160 240：24
Model Selection Guide
Typical @ Ta=+25 ℃ under nominal line voltage conditions unless noted.
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage(V) Voltage Current Power
Range  Nominal (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
STB018033-S-P-B50V0 9-36 18 3.3 15.1 50 88
STB018050-S-P-B50V0 9-36 18 5 10.0 50 90
STB018120-S-P-B50V0 9-36 18 12 4.2 50 89
STB018240-S-P-B50V0 9-36 18 24 2.1 50 89
STB036033-S-P-B50V0 18-75 36 3.3 15.1 50 88
STB036050-S-P-B50V0 18-75 36 5 10.0 50 90
STB036120-S-P-B50V0 18-75 36 12 4.2 50 89
STB036240-S-P-B50V0 18-75 36 24 2.1 50 89
STB024033-S-P-B50V0 18-36 12 3.3 15.1 50 89
STB024050-S-P-B50V0 18-36 12 5 10.0 50 91
STB024120-S-P-B50V0 18-36 12 12 4.2 50 90
STB048033-S-P-B50V0 36-75 48 3.3 15.1 50 89
STB048050-S-P-B50V0 36-75 48 5 10.0 50 91
STB048120-S-P-B50V0 36-75 48 12 4.2 50 90
※ Modification or customized design is available. Please contact us for detail.
[3]
2018.09 REV C
STB Series
2:1 & 4:1 Vin range / up to 60W 1/16 Brick
Electrical Specifications
Input Specifications   (Typical @ Ta=+25˚C under nominal line voltage conditions unless noted.)
Parameter Notes and Conditions  Min. Typ Max. Unit
Transient Input Voltage Ranges
STB018&024 models
 (100ms max)
  50
VDC
STB036&048 models
(100ms max)
  80
Operating Input Voltage Ranges
STB018 Models 9 18 36
VDC
STB024 Models 18 24 36
STB036 Models 18 36 75
STB048 Models 36 48 75
Under-Voltage Lockout
 Start Up Voltage
STB018 Models   9
VDC

20LFM(horizontal)
100LFM
200LFM
300LFM
400LFM
Figure 4:
 Case Temperature VS. Output rated Power
Figure 7:
Transient Response at Output  step load
( Vin: Typical ,50~75% of output current; ΔIo/Δt
=0.01A/μS )
Figure 8:
Output Voltage Ripple & Noise at full load.
( Vin: Typical, With Output Capacitor to add 1uF
MLCC )
Conducted EMI    Input terminal value (typ)  STB036050-S-P-B50@Vin = 36VDC, Iout =10A
The fundamental switching frequency of the module is 260 kHz.
[6]